N O S TA LG I A  L E D  S e r i e s
T H R E A D  L E D  S 1 4  A C C E N T  L A M P
Ordering Information
MODEL NUMBER TYPE BASE TYPE LUMEN WATTAGE / EQV MOL MOD CCT
LTS14F10024K1 S14—Frosted E26 100 lm 1.0W / 11W 3.5” 1.75” 2400K
LTS14F10027K1 S14—Frosted E26 100 lm 1.0W / 11W 3.5” 1.75” 2700K
LTS14RED S14—Red E26 - 1.0W / 11W 3.5” 1.75” -
LTS14BLUE S14—Blue E26 - 1.0W / 11W 3.5” 1.75” -
LTS14YELLOW S14—Yellow E26 - 1.0W / 11W 3.5” 1.75” -
LTS14GREEN S14—Green E26 - 1.0W / 11W 3.5” 1.75” -
N O S TA LG I C  L E D  S e r i e s
Nostalgic Authenticity | LED Technology
The ONLY true LED Replacement  For
Nostalgic Incandescent S14 Lamps:
 Nostalgic Appearance with Thread LED
 Heat-Sink Free Glass Lamp
 Integrated Driver-Free System
 Suitable for Wet Locations
 3-Year Limited Warranty
 Silicone Coated
 90% Energy Savings